



The Greater Regional Healthcare Foundation was established in 1993 with the mission of providing support to improve and enhance the health and well-being of the communities Greater Regional serves through the purchase of new equipment, improving patient experience, educational opportunities and other projects as determined by its board. Generous donations by families and friends through memorials or annual giving and fundraising efforts by local groups have made a significant contribution to the experience of local health care and health and wellness opportunities.

The Foundation appreciates the support of our community and generous gifts from our donors and looks forward to continuing to enhance the excellent care provided by Greater Regional Health.

Your tax-deductible contribution to Greater Regional Healthcare Foundation is a thoughtful way to express your sympathy, gratitude, or joy while supporting the mission of Greater Regional Health. Your gift will be acknowledged in accordance with your instructions. The amount will not be disclosed. Please mail this slip and your gift to **Greater Regional Healthcare Foundation, 1700 West Townline Street, Creston, Iowa 50801**. Donations may also be made online at www.greaterregional. org/healthcare-foundation or call (641) 782-3503 if you'd like to donate via credit card.

Please make your check payable to: Greater Regional Healthcare Foundation

Remember all gifts are tax-deductable.

	Enclosed is my	gift of □\$	□\$100 □\$50 □\$	25 🗆 \$10	
□ In Memory of					
🗆 In Honor of					
□ In Appreciation of					
□ In Celebration of	□ Anniversary	🗆 Birthday 🛛	Other		
\Box Please use gift \Box Where the need is greatest \Box Other (please specify)					
This gift is from			Please acknowledge this gift to:		
My name			Name		
Address			Relationship		
City	State	Zip	City	State	Zip

Thank you for your gift!